

materiale de constructie pentru intretinere

I.D.: 80458854

Data publicarii	29.03.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.052,18 RON - 1.052,18 RON

Descriere: FERRO KC2 ROB.DUBLU SERV 3/4 BUC 1,000 23,1092 23,11 4,39 2 - SUPORT
SMIRGHELFLEX/BORM.125MM BUC 1,000 8,4034 8,40 1,60 3 25501 - DISC LAMELAR FRONTAL
125#40(BUC 2,000 4,6218 9,24 1,76 4 12378 - VAR HIDRATAT 20KG 12378 BUC 3,000
17,5630 52,69 10,01 5 2594 - LACAT AURIU 50 2594 BUC 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 6 27130 -
D OSKAR DIAMOND GLOSS ALBRAL 9010 400ML 27130 BUC 1,000 21,4286 21,43 4,07 7
11467 - D DANKE 10 EMAIL EXT.ROSUINCHIS 0.75L 11467 BUC 1,000 19,2437 19,24 3,66 8
3806 - PPR MUFA 20 (H10032) 3806 BUC 2,000 0,4202 0,84 0,16 9 26426 - CE 83800710
BIDINEA LEMN170X170 M.PLASTIC 26426 BUC 3,000 9,6639 28,99 5,51 10 30923 - VAR
PASTA 7KG 30923 BUC 40,000 14,2857 571,43 108,57 11 10116 - VADY ARACET CONSTR.B
1KG 10116 BUC 9,000 5,8824 52,94 10,06 12 10115 - VADY ARACET CONSTR.B 0.5KG 10115
BUC 11,000 3,7815 41,60 7,90 13 30923 - VAR PASTA 7KG 30923 BUC 15,000 14,2857
214,29 40,72
